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DDR4 Vengeance LPX 8GB/ 2400

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

CAS Latency

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Catkowita pojemnos$¢ pamieci

Rodzaj pamieci

Opis produktu

RED CL16-16-16-39

81,99 zt

66,66 zt
SACRR4GO8NVL812
CMK8GX4M1A2400C16R
843591084697

CL16

1

2400 MHz

8

DDR4
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